
POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Tuesday 13 January 2026

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Tuesday 13 January 2026

SOCCER 6 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S6 V2 P1 - BET from Mon 12 Jan 
Closes 19:30 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 VFB Stuttgart Ein Frankfurt 1
M2 Dortmund Werder Bremen 1
M3 Hamburger SV Bay Leverkusen 3
M4 Mainz 05 FC Heidenheim 1
M5 Antwerp La Louviere 1
M6 Charleroi Club Brugge 2
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 2
SOCCER 6 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S6 V2 P2 - BET from Mon 12 Jan 
Closes 21:00 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bolton Port Vale 1
M2 Bristol Rovs Plymouth 2
M3 Doncaster Fleetwood T 1
M4 Huddersfield Rotherham Utd 1
M5 Luton Town Swindon 2
M6 Stockport C. Harrogate Town 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1

SOCCER 6 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S6 V3 P1 - BET from Mon 12 Jan 
Closes 22:00 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Cultural Athletic Bilbao 3
M2 Dep La Coruna Atl Madrid 3
M3 Sociedad Osasuna 1
M4 Utrecht Twente 1
M5 Newcastle Man City 3
M6 Roma Torino 1
R6 PERM: 3 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 1

SOCCER 10 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S10 V2  - BET from Mon 12 Jan 
Closes 19:30 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 VFB Stuttgart Ein Frankfurt 1
M2 Hap Beer Shev Hap Jerusalem 1
M3 Dortmund Werder Bremen 1
M4 Hamburger SV Bay Leverkusen 3
M5 Mainz 05 FC Heidenheim 1
M6 Antwerp La Louviere 1
M7 Charleroi Club Brugge 2
M8 Utrecht Twente 1
M9 Newcastle Man City 3
M10 Roma Torino 1
R2 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 3 x 1
SOCCER 10 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S10 V3  - BET from Mon 12 Jan 
Closes 21:00 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bolton Port Vale 1
M2 Bristol Rovs Plymouth 2
M3 Doncaster Fleetwood T 1
M4 Huddersfield Rotherham Utd 1
M5 Luton Town Swindon 2
M6 Partick Thistle Inverness CT 1
M7 St. Johnstone Ross County 1
M8 Cultural Athletic Bilbao 3
M9 Dep La Coruna Atl Madrid 3
M10 Sociedad Osasuna 1
R2 PERM: 1 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 3 x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Tues 13 Jan ONLY 
Closes 19:30 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 VFB Stuttgart Ein Frankfurt 1
M2 Dortmund Werder Bremen 1
M3 Hamburger SV Bay Leverkusen 5
M4 Mainz 05 FC Heidenheim 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 5 x 1
SOCCER 4 �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Tues 13 Jan ONLY 
Closes 22:00 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Utrecht Twente 1
M2 Newcastle Man City 5
M3 Sociedad Osasuna 1
M4 Roma Torino 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 5 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 1  �  Tue 13 Jan
Mark S1 V2  - BET Tues 13 Jan ONLY 
Closes 22:00 Tues 13 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Newcastle Man City 5
R6 PERM: 5



POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Wednesday 14 January 2026

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Wednesday 14 January 2026

SOCCER 6 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S6 V1 P1 - BET from Tues 13 Jan 
Closes 19:00 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Senegal Egypt 1
M2 GA Eagles Heracles 2
M3 FC Koln Bayern Munich 3
M4 FCV Dender EH ST Gillosie 2
M5 Hoffenheim M’gladbach 1
M6 RB Leipzig SC Freiburg 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 2 x 3 x 2 x 1 x 1
SOCCER 6 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S6 V1 P2 - BET from Tues 13 Jan 
Closes 22:00 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 AZ Alkmaar Ajax Amster 1
M2 Chelsea Arsenal 3
M3 Depor. Alaves Rayo Vallecano 1
M4 Nigeria Morocco 2
M5 Real Betis Elche 1
M6 FC Porto Benfica 2
R12 PERM: 1 x 3 x 1,2 x 2 x 1 x 2

SOCCER 6 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S6 V2 P1 - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 23:59 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bahia de Feira Bahia 2
M2 Palmeiras Santos 1
M3 Fluminense Madureira 1
M4 Bangu Flamengo RJ 3
M5 C Queretaro Club Tijuana 2
M6 Tigres UANL UNAM Pumas 1
R6 PERM: 2 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 2 x 1

SOCCER 10 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S10 V1  - BET from Tues 13 Jan 
Closes 18:30 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Olympiakos PAOK FC 1
M2 Senegal Egypt 1
M3 Napoli Parma 1
M4 VfL Wolfsburg FC St. Pauli 1
M5 Northampton T Walsall 1
M6 Almere City Telstar 2
M7 GA Eagles Heracles 2
M8 FC Sion Winterthur 1
M9 Servette Lausanne Sport 1
M10 Nigeria Morocco 2
R2 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 2
SOCCER 10 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S10 V2  - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 21:30 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 FC Koln Bayern Munich 3
M2 FCV Dender EH ST Gillosie 2
M3 Hoffenheim M’gladbach 1
M4 RB Leipzig SC Freiburg 1
M5 Albacete Real Madrid 3
M6 AZ Alkmaar Ajax Amster 1
M7 Chelsea Arsenal 3
M8 Depor. Alaves Rayo Vallecano 1
M9 Real Betis Elche 1
M10 FC Porto Benfica 2
R4 PERM: 3 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 3 x 1,3 x 1 
x 2

SOCCER 10 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S10 V3  - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 21:45 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Falkirk Celtic Glasgow 3
M2 Hearts St. Mirren 1
M3 Inter Milan U.S Lecce 1
M4 Volta Redonda Boavista SC 2
M5 Concordia Chapecoense 1
M6 Bahia de Feira Bahia 2
M7 Palmeiras Santos 1
M8 Fluminense Madureira 1
M9 Bangu Flamengo RJ 3
M10 C Queretaro Club Tijuana 2
R2 PERM: 3 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 2

SOCCER 4 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 19:00 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Senegal Egypt 1
M2 Hoffenheim M’gladbach 1
M3 RB Leipzig SC Freiburg 1
M4 Nigeria Morocco 4
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 4
SOCCER 4 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 21:00 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 GA Eagles Heracles 4
M2 AZ Alkmaar Ajax Amster 1
M3 Chelsea Arsenal 5
M4 FC Porto Benfica 4
R6 PERM: 4 x 1 x 5 x 4



POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Wednesday 14 January 2026

SOCCER 13 �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S13 V2  - BET from Tues 13 Jan 
Closes 20:30 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Chelsea Arsenal 3
M2 Inter Milan U.S Lecce 1
M3 FC Porto Benfica 1
M4 Depor. Alaves Rayo Vallecano 1
M5 Real Betis Elche 1
M6 Nigeria Morocco 3
M7 Hoffenheim M’gladbach 1
M8 RB Leipzig SC Freiburg 1
M9 FC Koln Bayern Munich 3
M10 Falkirk Celtic Glasgow 3
M11 AZ Alkmaar Ajax Amster 1
M12 GA Eagles Heracles 1
M13 Servette Lausanne Sport 1
R4 PERM: 3 x 1 x 1 x 1,2 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 
3 x 1 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 1  �  Wed 14 Jan
Mark S1 V1  - BET Wed 14 Jan ONLY 
Closes 22:00 Wed 14 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Chelsea Arsenal 5
R6 PERM: 5



POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Thursday 15 January 2026

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Thursday 15 January 2026

SOCCER 6 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S6 V3 P1 - BET from Wed 14 Jan 
Closes 19:30 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Hellas Verona Bologna 3
M2 Heerenveen Waalwijk 2
M3 Anderlecht Gent 1
M4 Como 1907 AC Milan 3
M5 Augsburg Union Berlin 1
M6 West Bromwich Everton W 1
R12 PERM: 3 x 2 x 1 x 1,3 x 1 x 1
SOCCER 6 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S6 V3 P2 - BET from Wed 14 Jan 
Closes 22:00 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Spart Rotterdam Volendam 1
M2 Vizela Pacos Ferreira 1
M3 Portuguesa RJ Botafogo RJ 3
M4 RB Bragantino Corinthians 1
M5 Junior Indep Santa FE 1
M6 Sao Paulo Sao Bernardo 1
R12 PERM: 1 x 1 x 3 x 1,2 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 10 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S10 V1  - BET Thurs 15 Jan ONLY 
Closes 19:30 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Hellas Verona Bologna 3
M2 Kafr Qasim Hap Kfar Saba 1
M3 Heerenveen Waalwijk 2
M4 Al Masry Zamalek 1
M5 Anderlecht Gent 1
M6 Como 1907 AC Milan 3
M7 Augsburg Union Berlin 1
M8 West Bromwich Everton W 1
M9 Spart Rotterdam Volendam 1
M10 Vizela Pacos Ferreira 1
R4 PERM: 3 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 1,3 x 1 x 1 x 1 
x 1
SOCCER 10 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S10 V2  - BET Thurs 15 Jan ONLY 
Closes 22:00 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Burgos CF Valencia 3
M2 R. Santander Barcelona 3
M3 Samp Correa Iguacu 2
M4 CA Progreso Atl. Tucuman 3
M5 Botafogo SP EC Noroeste 1
M6 Portuguesa RJ Botafogo RJ 3
M7 RB Bragantino Corinthians 1
M8 Joinville Criciuma 1
M9 Junior Indep Santa FE 1
M10 Sao Paulo Sao Bernardo 1
R4 PERM: 3 x 3 x 2 x 3 x 1 x 3 x 1,2 x 1 x 1 
x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Thurs 15 Jan ONLY 
Closes 19:30 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Hellas Verona Bologna 5
M2 Heerenveen Waalwijk 4
M3 Anderlecht Gent 1
M4 Como 1907 AC Milan 5
R12 PERM: 5 x 4 x 1 x 1,5

SOCCER 4 �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Thurs 15 Jan ONLY 
Closes 21:30 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Augsburg Union Berlin 1
M2 West Bromwich Everton W 1
M3 Spart Rotterdam Volendam 1
M4 Vizela Pacos Ferreira 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 1  �  Thu 15 Jan
Mark S1 V2  - BET Thurs 15 Jan ONLY 
Closes 19:30 Thurs 15 Jan

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Hellas Verona Bologna 5
R6 PERM: 5


